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National Advisory Board Roster

Rich Howey, Interim Executive Director
	David E. Birzon

President
Paradise Bakery & Café, Inc.

8561 E. Anderson Drive, Suite 105

Scottsdale, AZ 85255

602.996.0304

602.432.2824 (Cell)

dbirzon@paradisebakery.com
John R. Cauvin

President & CEO

Windmill Inns of America

15220 N. 75th Street

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480.443.0909, ext. 100

JohnCa@windmillinns.com
Eric A. Danziger

President and CEO

Wyndham Hotel Group

7 Sylvan Way

Parsippany, NJ 07054

(973) 753-6000 
Eric.Danziger@wyndhamworldwide.com
Todd Davis, Chair
Vice President

Property Systems Development

Choice Hotels International

4225 E. Windrose Dr.

Phoenix, AZ 85032

602.953.4500

todd_davis@choicehotels.com
	Milt Ericksen
Deputy Associate Superintendent
Career & Technological Education Division

Arizona Department of Education

1535 W. Jefferson, Suite 207

Phoenix, AZ 85007

602.542.5212

602.542.1849 (Cell)
mericks@ade.az.gov
Joseph K. Fassler

Glacier Park, Inc.

Viad Corporation

1850 N. Central Ave., 8th floor

Phoenix, AZ 85004

602.207.4950
602.717.7073(Cell)
jfassler@viad.com

Steve Hart

General Manager & Regional Vice President 
JW Marriott Desert Ridge Resort & Spa 
5350 East Marriott Drive 
Phoenix, AZ 85054 
480.293.3902
Steve.Hart@marriott.com



	Eugene Hughes

Ex-officio member

4060 N. Lugano Way

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

928.526.1900

928.699.1900 (Cell)

ozinaz@juno.com 
Bill Johnston

1068 N. Conifer Road

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

928.213.9523
billj@aspect1.net 
Mark Koehler

Area Director of Finance

Four Seasons Resort Scottsdale

10600 E Crescent Moon

Scottsdale, AZ 85255

480-513-5025

mark.koehler@fourseasons.com
Tina Lockwood 
All Sign Systems, Inc
2935 West Fairmount Ave
Phoenix  AZ  85017
602.230.0614 ext 100
tina@allsignsystems.com
Paige Lund
VP, Lodging

The Canyons Resort

4000 The Canyons Resort Drive

Park City, UT  84098

435-615-8050 
602-763-2650 (Cell)
plund@thecanyons.com
Lucie Manley

Regional VP Region 2

White Lodging Hotels

814 Mountain View Dr

Lyons, CO 80540

720-891-8008

lucie.manley@whitelodging.com
Robin Prema
3345 South Skye Way

Flagstaff, AZ 86001-9115

602-315-2218

premahotel@msn.com
Bruce Turner

District Manager

Sodexo Sports & Leisure

3934 E. Grand Canyon Place

Chandler, AZ 85249

480.786.0984

480.710.6838 (Cell)

BoiseBunch@aol.com
Tom Vigil

Vigil Family Enterprise, Inc.

PO Box 955

Dulce, NM 87528

505.759.3495
btvigil@hotmail.com
Dennis J. Vollink

President

Drury Southwest, Inc.

PO Box 1214

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

573.335.3134

dennis.vollink@drurysouthwest.com
Lou Weckstein

COO

Windsor Capital Group Hotels

5734 N. Echo Canyon Circle

Phoenix, AZ 85018-1242

310.566.1100, ext. 310
LouWeck@aol.com
	Steve Nichols

Vice President of Sales - Western Region

Institutional Division

Ecolab

370 Wabasha Street North

St. Paul, MN 55102

651.293.2358
steve.nichols@ecolab.com
Jeff Senior

Executive Vice President Marketing & Sales

Fairmont Hotels and Resorts

P.O. Box 40

Toronto, Ontario, Canada  M5K 1B7

416.874-2990 office  

416.874.2992 fax

Jeff.senior@fairmont.com
Todd Simon

General Manager                       

Pappadeaux's Seafood Kitchen              

11051 N. Black Canyon Highway

Phoenix, Arizona 85029
602.331.3434
tsimon@pappas.com
Michael Stack

Owner

Stack Enterprises

4 Glen Eagles Dr

Jackson, MS 39211
michaeljstack@comcast.net

Rich Stark

COO

New York Pizza Dept.

13901 N. 73rd St.,  #209

Scottsdale, AZ 85260
480.217.6595 (Cell)
Richard@aznypdpizza.com
Michael Stephens

General Manager

Hyatt Regency Scottsdale Resort and Spa 

7500 E. Double Tree Ranch 

Scottsdale, AZ 85258

480. 483.5501

Michael.Stephens@hyatt.com
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